Modular fire detection system
FlexES rack mounting
• Freely configurable functionality of modules used
• Increased availability via emergency redundancy function
•  Integral emergency redundancy for up to 48,000 m2
or 512 fire detectors
• Interfaces: essernet, USB, Ethernet, RS485, TTY
• Loop-powered alarm signaling unit via esserbus-PLus

Dimensions power supply FX10 / FX18 W: 440 mm H: 222 mm (5 HU) D: 420 mm
CE certificate   0786-CPD-20903
Order information         Part No.
Basic models including software license
Heavy-duty drawer for central installation with software enabled for up to 10 loops  FX808430.10R
Heavy-duty drawer for central installation with software enabled for up to 18 loops  FX808430.18R
Heavy-duty drawer for power supply, (5 HU)      FX808431
Components
Redundant control module       FX808328.RE
FlexES control display and operating unit incl. Front frame (7 HU)    FX808324.19
Expansion module carrier 1 for remote terminal      FX808432
Expansion module carrier 2 for remote terminal      FX808433
Connection terminal for 230-400 V network connection     FX808438
Connection terminal for 2-4 module slots      FX808435
Connection terminal for essernet module, 62.5 kBd or 500 kBd    FX808436
Connection terminal for external UB       FX808437
Service drawer FX808439 esserbus / esserbus-PLus module     FX808331
esserbus / esserbus-Plus module GI (galvanically isolated)     FX808332
essernet module, 62.5 kBd       FX808340
essernet module, 500 kBd       FX808341
Dummy plate for heavy duty drawer (5 HE)      FX808440
Mounting rail set        FX808434
Service drawer        FX808439
Power supply
Power supply unit extension, 24 V/12 Ah      FX808363
Power supply unit extension, 24 V/24 Ah      FX808364
3-way connector for cascading power supply modules     FX808330
For further order information, please refer to our FlexES product catalog.